Timothy J Aitken

Akrs Equipment

Amish Furniture of Nebraska
AT&T Mobility

Aurora Co-op Elevator Co
Barb Swanson

Malike Bear Heels

BJ's Garage LLC

Black Hills Energy

Bomgaars

Boone County Sheriff
Brennan's Lawn Care Inc

Tom Busch

Capital Business Systems Inc
Centrifuge Traingin Solutions
CenturyLink

Charter Communications
Citizens Bank & Trust Co

City of St. Paul

Clearfly

CNCAA

COR

DAS

Neal Dethlefs

Aimee Dixson

Douglas County Sheriff

Eakes Office Solutions

GB Auto Service Inc

Great Plains Reporting Company
Greenway-Dietz Funeral Home
Hall County Dept of Crrections
Hall County Sheriff

Harouff Law PC LLO

Mike Hoff

Howard County District Court
Howard County Court

Howard County Medical Center
Howard County Sheriff

Howard Greeley Rural Public Power

Jackson Services Inc

Jacobs Ford

Jim's Champlin Inc

Jones Automotive
Klanecky, Brenda
Klinginsmith, Cherri

Lassen, Randie |

Live Well Counseling Center

Reimbursement
Repairs
Service
Service

Fuel
Reimbursement
Cell Allow
Service
Utilities
Supplies
Service
Service
Cell Allow
Service
Dues/Regist
Service
Service
Supplies
Utilities
Service
Service
Service
Service

Reimbursement

Reimbursement
Service

Supplies
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service

Cell Allow
Service
Service
Service
Service

Utilities
Service
Service

Fuel
Service
Reimbursement
Reimbursement
Prior Service
Service
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230.16
286.04
564.50
733.22
3,115.62
194.96
60.00
859.99
45.19
178.95
89.24
370.00
30.00
64.49
1,600.00
2.50
897.53
186.27
2,413.80
1,028.77
412.65
3,359.95
7,012.27
68.65
1,271.20
24.48
2,806.61
772.62
96.00
750.00
165.00
74.36
600.00
30.00
107.00
88.00
3,220.60
38.80
193.27
113.72
616.28
433.38
1,148.11
30.00
30.00
2.00
3,521.10



Micofilm Imaging Systems Inc
Mid-American Benefits Inc
Mid-Nebraska Disposal Inc
MIPS

Department of the Navy
NCSEA Treasurer

NCTC

NE Assn of Co. Clerks
Paper Tiger Shredding

Paxton, Melissa
Peterson Legal Services
Phonograph-Herald
Phsicians Laboratory PC
Quadient Finance USA
Quadient Leasing Usa
Region 3 Behavioral Health Services
Sara Roy

RTS Tactical

Elizabeth Rudolf

S.E Smith & Sons

Bev Sack

Dave Schroeder

Rob Schultz

Shamberg, Wolf McDermott & Depue

Trev Sharman

Stanczyk, Melissa
Stevens Medical Clinic PC
Sunset Law Enforcement
Leona Swanson

The Parts Bin Inc
Thomsen, Janet

Tom Dinsdale Chevrolet
Ubetcha Auto LLC

Valley Countuy Sheriff
Wex Bank

Wilshusen, Allen

Wilson, Donald
Wroblewski Law LLC
Wysocki, Sean

Xerox Corporation

88 Tactical

911 Custom

Ace Irrigation & MFG Co
Agricultural Services Inc
Aurora Co-op Elevator Co
Black Hills Energy
Bomgaars

Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Dues/Regist
Service

Dues/Regist
Service

Cell Allow
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service

Reimbursement
Supplies
Reimbursement
Supplies
Prior Service
Cell Allow
Reimbursement
Service
Cell Allow
Mileage Reimb
Service
Service
Prior Service
Supplies

Cell Allow
Service
Service
Service

Fuel
Reimbursement
Prior Service
Service
Reimbursement
Service
Dues/Regist
Supplies
Service
Service
Service
Utilities
Supplies
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104.00
6,547.13
56.60
2,745.74
1,200.00
90.00
82.26

50.00
52.00

30.00
6,833.33
835.07
2,734.00
2,000.00
525.00
4,299.42
718.51
584.99
31.44
10.49
4.00
30.00
232.89
701.26
60.00
302.61
110.00
554.00
18.00
40.45
30.00
481.89
25,000.00
2,020.00
2,644.15
250.08
11.00
660.00
84.84
26.34
1,000.00
142.47
1,150.50
1,747.82
7,817.06
95.65
304.50



City of St. Paul

CPI

Filtercare of Nebraska LLC
Garrett Tiersw & Treads

GB Auto Service Inc

Gl Trailer Inc

Hansen International Truclk
Howard Greeley Rural Public Power
Jim's Champlin Inc

MARC

Medical Enterprises Inc
Menards

Michael Todd & Company Inc
Mid-Nebraska Aggregate Inc
Mid-Nebraska Disposal Inc
Miller Used Tire Warehouse
National Industrial & Safety
Nebraska Truck Center

Nitro Construction Inc

NMC Enchange LLC

Poss, Larry

Powerplan

S.E Smith & Sons

Thermo King

Thompson, Jerry

Thomsen, Janet

Ulrich Gravel Inc

Village of Dannebrog
Weldon Parts

Well Plumbing & Heating Co
Total Construction Solutions Inc
CenturyLink

Frontier

Great Plains Communications

Utilities
Service
Supplies
Service
Service
Service
Service
Utilities
Fuel
Supplies
Service
Supplies
Supplies
Service
Service
Service
Supplies
Service
Supplies
Service
Cell Allow
Service
Supplies
Supplies
Reimbursement
Reimbursement
Gravel
Utilities
Supplies
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
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225.84
229.92
389.90
975.90
1,134.89
26.18
1,835.85
106.55
22,898.48
208.58
35.00
40.40
949.74
40,266.20
67.70
962.00
287.64
10.91
396.15
4,962.74
30.00
293.89
260.92
52.76
61.00
10.00
58,873.19
97.52
3,484.40
64.70
9,715.70
678.60
34.19
56.36



